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Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

I hope that you all had a good break and 

firmly back into the routines. We are already 

thinking about all the exciting things that we 

have planned between now and Easter 

including Years 5 and 6 STEAM, Years 3 and 4 

experiencing the orchestra, EYFS and KS1 

going to Bristol Musuem. That doesn't even 

include World Book Day and our Easter 

events! Please do see the information 

regarding us starting to get the pool ready 

and whether you may be able to help with 

this. I look forward to seeing you all on the 

playground. 

 

Mrs Harper 

 

 

 

 

 

 Welcome back to the new 

term.  The work hasn't 

stopped for some children, who are still riding 

high on mathletics success.  You will notice 

some names appear more than once in the 

list - they've earned a certificate in both of 

the last few weeks. 

Very excitingly, the next level has been 

unlocked with Alexis and Maddy earning the 

school's first diamond certificates!  Well done 

girls! 

 

Bronze : Sophie Jo, Amelie, Freddie S, Rupert, 

Logan, Olivia S, Olivia S, Branwen, Branwen, 

Otto 

Silver : India, Scarlett, Laurie, George P, Eloise, 

Eloise, Iris, Finlay, Hector, Morgan, Maggie, 

Anna, Bodhi B 

Gold : Isabella S, Kaya, Ted L, Vinnie, Tomas, 

Hattie D, Hattie D,  Maddy J, Maggie, Jude, 

Jude 

Platinum : Sam D, Sam D, Oliver H, Josiah, 

Quita, George R, Joseph, Leighton, Oliver CJ, 

Oliver CJ, Benjamin, Benjamin, Maddy J, 

Christina 

Emerald : William J, Alexis G, Rufus, Rufus, 

Leighton, Emily J, Maddox, Alexis M, Alexis M, 

Harry L, Harry L, Oscar BH, Oscar BH, Jasper, 

Jasper 

Diamond : Alexis G, Maddox 

 

 

 

 

Kestrels Bake Sale Friday 1st March 

 

Not to be missed 

 

 

 

 
 

 

On Friday 1ST March there is going to be a 

cake sale for a charity. There is going to be 

brownies cake and more tasty treats. Come 

and enjoy on Friday 1st March. You don’t 

want to miss out on this incredible event. We 

know you’ll enjoy it. Kestrels are organizing 

this event 
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Term dates for 2023/2024 

 
 

 

Term 3: Thursday 04 January – Friday 09 February  

 

 

 

Term 5: Monday 15 April – Friday 24 May 

 

 Monday 06 May Bank holiday (school closed) 

 

 

Term 4: 19 February – Friday 28 March 

  INSET DAY  Monday 11 March 

  

 

 

 

Term 6: Monday 03 June – Wednesday 24 July  

  

 Wednesday 24 July -  INSET DAY 

               (school closed) 

 

 

 
  

Term 4 

 
Monday 19 February  

 
Start of Term 4  

 

 
Thursday 22 February 

 
World thinking day  

 

Tuesday 27 February  
WMC workshop yrs 3&4  

 
Tuesday 27 February  

 
Year 5 & Year 6 STEAM Fair trip 

 

 
Monday 4 – 8 March 

 

 
Great Britain spring clean 

 
Thursday 7 March  

 
World book day 

 

 
Monday 11 March  

 

 
INSET DAY school closed to pupils 

 
 

 
Continue on next page 
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Term 4  

 
Friday 15 March 

 
Red Nose day (Comic Relief) 

 

 
Monday 18 March to Friday 22 March  

 
STEM week  

 

 
Tuesday 19 March 

 
Whole School Science Day Monkton Farleigh  

 

 
Tuesday 19th March 

 

 
Parents Evening until 7.30pm 

 

 
Thursday 21 March   

 

 
Parents Evening until 6pm 

 

 
Tuesday 26 March  

 
Easter Service St Michael’s Church 1:15pm 

 

 
Tuesday 26 March  

 

 
Easter Concert after school  

 
Thursday 28 March  

 

 
End of term 4  
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